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Living Area
First Floor

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Mon-living Area
3 Car Attached

Boat Dock 1-Slip

Unfinished Basement

Covered Porch

Covered Patio

Finished Basement

3243.7 Sq ft

3244 5q ft

847.8 5q ft

529 5 ft

255.3 5q ft

80.9 5q ft

567.6 5q ft

2441 5q ft

Calculation Details

13.7 % 2.1
27.1 x 11.5
0.5 x 5.2 x 3.2
27.1 x 5.2
43.1 x 6.4
62.8 x 39

34 x 0.7

27.7 x 9.8

25.2 x 19.7
18.8 x 4.2

0.5 x 18.8 = 0.1

19 x 19
21 = 4
21 = 4

20.1 x 12.7

& x 6.6
52x28
0.5=52%x52

0.0 =24 =24
10.5 = 2.4
24.8 x 8.4
28.8 x 11.5

13.7 % 2.1
27.1 x 11.5
0.5=52%x52
27.1 x 5.2
43.1 = 6.4
50.1 = 17.4
25.3 x 2.7

38 x 8.1

34 x 11.5
0.5x24x 24
11.9 % 2.4

28.8
311.6
13.5
140.9
275.8
2449.2
23.8

271.5
496.4
79
0.9

361

255.3

52.8
14.6
13.5

2.9
25.2
208.3
331.2

28.8
3116
13.5
140.9
275.8
871.7
68.3
307.8
391
29
28.6



